
Design a Book Mark Contest Grades K-5
All Ages
Birth-Age 5
Grades K-5

√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPM3093 Trunk Or Treat Children of all ages with caregiver Friday October 28                                      November 4, 115:00pm-6:30pm

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Friday September 9 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Friday September 16 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Friday September 23 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Friday October 28 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Friday November 4 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Friday November 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Ages Birth-3 years with caregiver Fridays

September 30                                                        

October 7, 14, 21 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Fridays November 18                                       10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Ages Birth-5 years with caregiver Fridays

                                    December 

2 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1631 Stay and Play Ages 6 months-5 years with caregiver Friday November 25 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Ages Birth-4 years with caregiver Fridays December 9, 16, 23, 30 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1628 Instrument Petting Zoo Ages 2  1/2-5 years with caregiver Tuesday September 13 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPA3642 College Planning Parents Thursday September 15 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1115 Talk Like A Pirate Storytime Grades K-3 Monday September 19 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1037 Jump For Joy Grades K-2 Tuesday September 20 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK-Grade 5 Saturday September 24 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK-Grade 5 Saturday October 15 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK-Grade 5 Saturday November 19 10:30am-11:15am

HP1635 Leaf Printing Grades K-3 Tuesday September 27 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Thursdays September 29 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Thursdays

                                           

December 1 4:30pm-5:15pm

Grow With Us - Fall 2022

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

**If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

Registration begins Wednesday, September 7, 2022 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders.                                                                                                                                                                                     

Saturday, September 10, 2022 for guests with cards from other libraries.

Challenge and get rewarded with milestone prizes along the way! 

Tiny Art Show
1,000 Books Before Kindergarten
500 Books Before Middle School

Milestones will be celebrated and rewarded! 
September 7-October 10, 2022
Entry Deadline October 30, 2022



Grow With Us - Fall 2022

HPJ1102 Shake 'N Make Music Ages Birth-3 years with caregiver Saturdays October 1                                                              10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake 'N Make Music Ages Birth-3 years with caregiver Saturdays

                                                            

November 5 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years with caregiver Monday October 3 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years with caregiver Friday November 18 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1632 Fall Leaf Mosaic Grades 2-5 Thursday October 6 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPA3667 Diwali Dance Celebration & Workshop All Ages Sunday October 9 2:00pm-3:00pm

HPJ1060 Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months to 5 years with caregiver Tuesday October 11 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1633 Neon Glow Owl Grades K-5 Wednesday October 12 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1630 Children's Jam Session Grades 1-5 Thursday October 13 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1636 Spider Web Storytime and Craft Grades K-3 Tuesday October 18 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months to 5 years with caregiver Thursdays

October 20, 27                                                   

November 3 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1637 Diwali Storytime and Craft Grades K-3 Saturday October 22 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1544 Pumpkin Fun Ages 18 months to 5 years with caregiver Tuesday October 25 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1629 Music Makers Ages 2  1/2-5 years with caregiver Tuesdays November 1, 8, 15 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1483 Dinosaurs Stomp Ages 18 months to 5 years with caregiver Thursday November 10 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1639 Veterans Day Storytime and Craft Grades K-5 Friday November 11 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Ages 3-7 years with caregiver Saturday November 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1626 Thanksgiving Turkey Ages 18 months to 5 years with caregiver Tuesday November 22 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1638 Let's Hibernate Grades K-3 Tuesday November 29 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPY2626 The Great Giveback     **On Location All Ages Saturday October 15 9:30am-11:30am

///// ///////// Handprint Apple Tree Grades PreK-5 Friday September 23 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Scarecrow Tic Tac Toe Grades PreK-5 Friday September 30 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Fall Sticker Scene Grades PreK-5 Friday October 7 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// 3D Fall Tree Grades PreK-5 Friday October 14 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Diwali Scratch Art Decoration Grades PreK-5 Friday October 21 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Q-Tip Skeleton Grades PreK-5 Friday October 28 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Torn Paper Candy Corn Grades PreK-5 Friday November 4 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Military Appreciation Sign Grades PreK-5 Friday November 11 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Handprint Turkey Pumpkin Grades PreK-5 Friday November 18 Pickup begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Avocado Pillow Grades PreK-5 Friday November 25 Pickup begin 9:00am

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


